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C2C Temperature Blanket Make Along 2018   ©2018 Esther Dijkstra – It’s all in a Nutshell 

Temperature Registration – January 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Monday, January 1, 2018   

Tuesday, January 2, 2018   

Wednesday, January 3, 2018   

Thursday, January 4, 2018   

Friday, January 5, 2018   

Saturday, January 6, 2018   

Sunday, January 7, 2018   

Monday, January 8, 2018   

Tuesday, January 9, 2018   

Wednesday, January 10, 2018   

Thursday, January 11, 2018   

Friday, January 12, 2018   

Saturday, January 13, 2018   

Sunday, January 14, 2018   

Monday, January 15, 2018   

Tuesday, January 16, 2018   

Wednesday, January 17, 2018   

Thursday, January 18, 2018   

Friday, January 19, 2018   

Saturday, January 20, 2018   

Sunday, January 21, 2018   

Monday, January 22, 2018   

Tuesday, January 23, 2018   

Wednesday, January 24, 2018   

Thursday, January 25, 2018   

Friday, January 26, 2018   

Saturday, January 27, 2018   

Sunday, January 28, 2018   

Monday, January 29, 2018   

Tuesday, January 30, 2018   

Wednesday, January 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – February 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Thursday, February 1, 2018   

Friday, February 2, 2018   

Saturday, February 3, 2018   

Sunday, February 4, 2018   

Monday, February 5, 2018   

Tuesday, February 6, 2018   

Wednesday, February 7, 2018   

Thursday, February 8, 2018   

Friday, February 9, 2018   

Saturday, February 10, 2018   

Sunday, February 11, 2018   

Monday, February 12, 2018   

Tuesday, February 13, 2018   

Wednesday, February 14, 2018   

Thursday, February 15, 2018   

Friday, February 16, 2018   

Saturday, February 17, 2018   

Sunday, February 18, 2018   

Monday, February 19, 2018   

Tuesday, February 20, 2018   

Wednesday, February 21, 2018   

Thursday, February 22, 2018   

Friday, February 23, 2018   

Saturday, February 24, 2018   

Sunday, February 25, 2018   

Monday, February 26, 2018   

Tuesday, February 27, 2018   

Wednesday, February 28, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – March 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Thursday, March 1, 2018   

Friday, March 2, 2018   

Saturday, March 3, 2018   

Sunday, March 4, 2018   

Monday, March 5, 2018   

Tuesday, March 6, 2018   

Wednesday, March 7, 2018   

Thursday, March 8, 2018   

Friday, March 9, 2018   

Saturday, March 10, 2018   

Sunday, March 11, 2018   

Monday, March 12, 2018   

Tuesday, March 13, 2018   

Wednesday, March 14, 2018   

Thursday, March 15, 2018   

Friday, March 16, 2018   

Saturday, March 17, 2018   

Sunday, March 18, 2018   

Monday, March 19, 2018   

Tuesday, March 20, 2018   

Wednesday, March 21, 2018   

Thursday, March 22, 2018   

Friday, March 23, 2018   

Saturday, March 24, 2018   

Sunday, March 25, 2018   

Monday, March 26, 2018   

Tuesday, March 27, 2018   

Wednesday, March 28, 2018   

Thursday, March 29, 2018   

Friday, March 30, 2018   

Saturday, March 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – April 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Sunday, April 1, 2018   

Monday, April 2, 2018   

Tuesday, April 3, 2018   

Wednesday, April 4, 2018   

Thursday, April 5, 2018   

Friday, April 6, 2018   

Saturday, April 7, 2018   

Sunday, April 8, 2018   

Monday, April 9, 2018   

Tuesday, April 10, 2018   

Wednesday, April 11, 2018   

Thursday, April 12, 2018   

Friday, April 13, 2018   

Saturday, April 14, 2018   

Sunday, April 15, 2018   

Monday, April 16, 2018   

Tuesday, April 17, 2018   

Wednesday, April 18, 2018   

Thursday, April 19, 2018   

Friday, April 20, 2018   

Saturday, April 21, 2018   

Sunday, April 22, 2018   

Monday, April 23, 2018   

Tuesday, April 24, 2018   

Wednesday, April 25, 2018   

Thursday, April 26, 2018   

Friday, April 27, 2018   

Saturday, April 28, 2018   

Sunday, April 29, 2018   

Monday, April 30, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – May 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018   

Wednesday, May 2, 2018   

Thursday, May 3, 2018   

Friday, May 4, 2018   

Saturday, May 5, 2018   

Sunday, May 6, 2018   

Monday, May 7, 2018   

Tuesday, May 8, 2018   

Wednesday, May 9, 2018   

Thursday, May 10, 2018   

Friday, May 11, 2018   

Saturday, May 12, 2018   

Sunday, May 13, 2018   

Monday, May 14, 2018   

Tuesday, May 15, 2018   

Wednesday, May 16, 2018   

Thursday, May 17, 2018   

Friday, May 18, 2018   

Saturday, May 19, 2018   

Sunday, May 20, 2018   

Monday, May 21, 2018   

Tuesday, May 22, 2018   

Wednesday, May 23, 2018   

Thursday, May 24, 2018   

Friday, May 25, 2018   

Saturday, May 26, 2018   

Sunday, May 27, 2018   

Monday, May 28, 2018   

Tuesday, May 29, 2018   

Wednesday, May 30, 2018   

Thursday, May 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – June 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Friday, June 1, 2018   

Saturday, June 2, 2018   

Sunday, June 3, 2018   

Monday, June 4, 2018   

Tuesday, June 5, 2018   

Wednesday, June 6, 2018   

Thursday, June 7, 2018   

Friday, June 8, 2018   

Saturday, June 9, 2018   

Sunday, June 10, 2018   

Monday, June 11, 2018   

Tuesday, June 12, 2018   

Wednesday, June 13, 2018   

Thursday, June 14, 2018   

Friday, June 15, 2018   

Saturday, June 16, 2018   

Sunday, June 17, 2018   

Monday, June 18, 2018   

Tuesday, June 19, 2018   

Wednesday, June 20, 2018   

Thursday, June 21, 2018   

Friday, June 22, 2018   

Saturday, June 23, 2018   

Sunday, June 24, 2018   

Monday, June 25, 2018   

Tuesday, June 26, 2018   

Wednesday, June 27, 2018   

Thursday, June 28, 2018   

Friday, June 29, 2018   

Saturday, June 30, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – July 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Sunday, July 1, 2018   

Monday, July 2, 2018   

Tuesday, July 3, 2018   

Wednesday, July 4, 2018   

Thursday, July 5, 2018   

Friday, July 6, 2018   

Saturday, July 7, 2018   

Sunday, July 8, 2018   

Monday, July 9, 2018   

Tuesday, July 10, 2018   

Wednesday, July 11, 2018   

Thursday, July 12, 2018   

Friday, July 13, 2018   

Saturday, July 14, 2018   

Sunday, July 15, 2018   

Monday, July 16, 2018   

Tuesday, July 17, 2018   

Wednesday, July 18, 2018   

Thursday, July 19, 2018   

Friday, July 20, 2018   

Saturday, July 21, 2018   

Sunday, July 22, 2018   

Monday, July 23, 2018   

Tuesday, July 24, 2018   

Wednesday, July 25, 2018   

Thursday, July 26, 2018   

Friday, July 27, 2018   

Saturday, July 28, 2018   

Sunday, July 29, 2018   

Monday, July 30, 2018   

Tuesday, July 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – August 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Wednesday, August 1, 2018   

Thursday, August 2, 2018   

Friday, August 3, 2018   

Saturday, August 4, 2018   

Sunday, August 5, 2018   

Monday, August 6, 2018   

Tuesday, August 7, 2018   

Wednesday, August 8, 2018   

Thursday, August 9, 2018   

Friday, August 10, 2018   

Saturday, August 11, 2018   

Sunday, August 12, 2018   

Monday, August 13, 2018   

Tuesday, August 14, 2018   

Wednesday, August 15, 2018   

Thursday, August 16, 2018   

Friday, August 17, 2018   

Saturday, August 18, 2018   

Sunday, August 19, 2018   

Monday, August 20, 2018   

Tuesday, August 21, 2018   

Wednesday, August 22, 2018   

Thursday, August 23, 2018   

Friday, August 24, 2018   

Saturday, August 25, 2018   

Sunday, August 26, 2018   

Monday, August 27, 2018   

Tuesday, August 28, 2018   

Wednesday, August 29, 2018   

Thursday, August 30, 2018   

Friday, August 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – September 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar 
Rush 

Saturday, September 1, 2018   

Sunday, September 2, 2018   

Monday, September 3, 2018   

Tuesday, September 4, 2018   

Wednesday, September 5, 2018   

Thursday, September 6, 2018   

Friday, September 7, 2018   

Saturday, September 8, 2018   

Sunday, September 9, 2018   

Monday, September 10, 2018   

Tuesday, September 11, 2018   

Wednesday, September 12, 2018   

Thursday, September 13, 2018   

Friday, September 14, 2018   

Saturday, September 15, 2018   

Sunday, September 16, 2018   

Monday, September 17, 2018   

Tuesday, September 18, 2018   

Wednesday, September 19, 2018   

Thursday, September 20, 2018   

Friday, September 21, 2018   

Saturday, September 22, 2018   

Sunday, September 23, 2018   

Monday, September 24, 2018   

Tuesday, September 25, 2018   

Wednesday, September 26, 2018   

Thursday, September 27, 2018   

Friday, September 28, 2018   

Saturday, September 29, 2018   

Sunday, September 30, 2018   



 

C2C Temperature Blanket Make Along 2018   ©2018 Esther Dijkstra – It’s all in a Nutshell 

Temperature Registration – October 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Monday, October 1, 2018   

Tuesday, October 2, 2018   

Wednesday, October 3, 2018   

Thursday, October 4, 2018   

Friday, October 5, 2018   

Saturday, October 6, 2018   

Sunday, October 7, 2018   

Monday, October 8, 2018   

Tuesday, October 9, 2018   

Wednesday, October 10, 2018   

Thursday, October 11, 2018   

Friday, October 12, 2018   

Saturday, October 13, 2018   

Sunday, October 14, 2018   

Monday, October 15, 2018   

Tuesday, October 16, 2018   

Wednesday, October 17, 2018   

Thursday, October 18, 2018   

Friday, October 19, 2018   

Saturday, October 20, 2018   

Sunday, October 21, 2018   

Monday, October 22, 2018   

Tuesday, October 23, 2018   

Wednesday, October 24, 2018   

Thursday, October 25, 2018   

Friday, October 26, 2018   

Saturday, October 27, 2018   

Sunday, October 28, 2018   

Monday, October 29, 2018   

Tuesday, October 30, 2018   

Wednesday, October 31, 2018   
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Temperature Registration – November 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Thursday, November 1, 2018   

Friday, November 2, 2018   

Saturday, November 3, 2018   

Sunday, November 4, 2018   

Monday, November 5, 2018   

Tuesday, November 6, 2018   

Wednesday, November 7, 2018   

Thursday, November 8, 2018   

Friday, November 9, 2018   

Saturday, November 10, 2018   

Sunday, November 11, 2018   

Monday, November 12, 2018   

Tuesday, November 13, 2018   

Wednesday, November 14, 2018   

Thursday, November 15, 2018   

Friday, November 16, 2018   

Saturday, November 17, 2018   

Sunday, November 18, 2018   

Monday, November 19, 2018   

Tuesday, November 20, 2018   

Wednesday, November 21, 2018   

Thursday, November 22, 2018   

Friday, November 23, 2018   

Saturday, November 24, 2018   

Sunday, November 25, 2018   

Monday, November 26, 2018   

Tuesday, November 27, 2018   

Wednesday, November 28, 2018   

Thursday, November 29, 2018   

Friday, November 30, 2018   

  



 

C2C Temperature Blanket Make Along 2018   ©2018 Esther Dijkstra – It’s all in a Nutshell 

Temperature Registration – December 2018 
Date Temperature 

(oC/oF) 
Color number & name  
Scheepjes Maxi Sweet Treat or Maxi Sugar Rush 

Saturday, December 1, 2018   

Sunday, December 2, 2018   

Monday, December 3, 2018   

Tuesday, December 4, 2018   

Wednesday, December 5, 2018   

Thursday, December 6, 2018   

Friday, December 7, 2018   

Saturday, December 8, 2018   

Sunday, December 9, 2018   

Monday, December 10, 2018   

Tuesday, December 11, 2018   

Wednesday, December 12, 2018   

Thursday, December 13, 2018   

Friday, December 14, 2018   

Saturday, December 15, 2018   

Sunday, December 16, 2018   

Monday, December 17, 2018   

Tuesday, December 18, 2018   

Wednesday, December 19, 2018   

Thursday, December 20, 2018   

Friday, December 21, 2018   

Saturday, December 22, 2018   

Sunday, December 23, 2018   

Monday, December 24, 2018   

Tuesday, December 25, 2018   

Wednesday, December 26, 2018   

Thursday, December 27, 2018   

Friday, December 28, 2018   

Saturday, December 29, 2018   

Sunday, December 30, 2018   

Monday, December 31, 2018   
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T H I S  P A T T E R N  I S  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  U N L I M I T E D  P E R S O N A L  U S E .  Y O U  M A Y  P R I N T  A  C O P Y  O F  T H E  P A T T E R N  O R  K E E P  A  

D I G I T A L  C O P Y  F O R  P E R S O N A L  U S E  O N L Y .  D O  N O T  R E P R O D U C E  O R  S E L L  M Y  P A T T E R N S  ( E I T H E R  D I G I T A L L Y  O R  I N  

P R I N T ) .  D O  N O T  P O S T  M Y  P A T T E R N S  O N L I N E ,  E I T H E R  A S  A  C O M P L E T E  D O C U M E N T  O R  I N  P A R T .  P L E A S E  R E F E R  B A C K  

T O  T H I S  P A T T E R N  B Y  L I N K I N G  T O  I T  F R O M  Y O U R  B L O G  O R  W E B S I T E .  Y O U  M A Y  S E L L  I T E M S  T H A T  Y O U  M A K E  W I T H  

M Y  P A T T E R N  A S  L O N G  A S  Y O U  C R E D I T  M E  A S  T H E  D E S I G N E R .   

T O  S H O P  O W N E R S  A N D  Y A R N  S E L L E R S :  I T  I S  N O T  A L L O W E D  T O  M A K E  K I T S  W I T H O U T  M Y  P E R M I S S I O N .  P L E A S E  D O  

N O T  P R I N T  C O P I E S  T O  D I S T R I B U T E  W I T H  Y A R N  S A L E S  A S  T H I S  I S  A N  I N F R I N G E M E N T  O F  C O P Y R I G H T .  

 


